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2026 JUMPING PROGRAMME  
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OPEN 
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STEEPLE
SIGNIFICANT / PREMIER JUMPING RACE / COMMENTS

Wanganui Sun 10 May 2800 3400

Te Rapa Sun 24 May 2800 3900

Te Aroha Mon 1 Jun 3100 3900 King's Birthday

Trentham Sat 6 Jun 2500 4000

Te Rapa Sat 13 Jun 2800 3900 3200 3900 Waikato HDL/STP

Te Aroha Sun 21 Jun 3100 3500

Trentham Sat 27 Jun 2500 4000 3200 4900 Wellington HDL/STP

Te Aroha Sun 5 Jul 3100 (0-1) 3500 (0-1) 0-1 Races only

Woodville Sun12 Jul 3000 4000 3000 4800 Hawke's Bay HDL/STP 

Te Aroha Sun 26 Jul 3100 3500

Riccarton Sat 1 Aug 3100 3100 4250 Sydenham HDL/Koral STP

Riccarton Sat 8 Aug 3100 (0-1) 4200 5600 Grand Nationals 

Woodville Sun 16 Aug 3000 4000

Hawera Sun 23 Aug 2800 4000

Te Aroha Sun 30 Aug 3100 3600 3250 4700 Pakuranga Hunt

Woodville Sun 6 Sept 3000 * 4000 * 3000 4800 Tararua HDL/STP, Maidens as at Midnight 25 July

Te Aroha Fri  18 Sept 3100 3600 4200 Great NZ Jumps Carnival - Day 1 

Te Aroha Sun 20 Sept 3100 (0-1) 3600 (0-1) 6200 Great NZ Jumps Carnival - Day 2

*Conditions to be confirmed


